
Hygostar nitrile work glove NITRIL GRIP nitrile coating, yellow,
size L

Working gloves Nitril Grip by Hygostar: The Nitril Grip is made of comfortable cotton, which
ensures a pleasant wearing comfort. Thanks to the dipped nitrile coating the glove is
abrasion resistant, waterproof and even more durable than leather gloves. The work glove
has a very good dry grip and a knitted cuff also ensures a good fit. The Nitrile Grip work
glove is ideal for medium-heavy rough work and for handling greasy and oily objects.
• Work glove
• cotton, nitrile coated (dipped), with knitted cuff
• more durable than leather gloves
• abrasion resistant and waterproof

item number WL50108

model Hygostar-33864
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model line Hygostar Grip

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 33864

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer yellow

Colour yellow

material gloves nitrile

glove size L

coating coated palms

knobs no

watertight yes

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50114 XS

WL50112 S

WL50110 M

WL50108 L

WL50106 XL

WL50105 XXL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 / 2
03.05.2024

https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50114
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50114
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50112
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50112
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50110
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50110
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50108
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50108
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50106
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50106
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50105
http://www.tcpdf.org

