

Hygostar nitrile work glove NITRIL GRIP nitrile coating, yellow, size L



Working gloves Nitril Grip by Hygostar: The Nitril Grip is made of comfortable cotton, which ensures a pleasant wearing comfort. Thanks to the dipped nitrile coating the glove is abrasion resistant, waterproof and even more durable than leather gloves. The work glove has a very good dry grip and a knitted cuff also ensures a good fit. The Nitrile Grip work glove is ideal for medium-heavy rough work and for handling greasy and oily objects.

- Work glove
- · cotton, nitrile coated (dipped), with knitted cuff
- more durable than leather gloves
- · abrasion resistant and waterproof

item number WL50108

model Hygostar-33864







Products for the electronic industry





1/2



model line	Hygostar Grip
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	33864
order unit	1PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	yellow
Colour	yellow
material gloves	nitrile
glove size	L
coating	coated palms
knobs	no
watertight	yes

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL50114	XS
WL50112	S
WL50110	M
WL50108	L
WL50106	XL
WL50105	XXL









